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13.00 - 15.00

15.00 - 15.15

15.15 - 15.45

15.45 - 16.15
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17.00 - 18.30

19.30 +

15.20 - 15.40

15.40 - 16.00

16.00 - 17.00

17.00 - 18.30
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Wednesday 15 September

9.30 - 11.00

11.00 - 11.40

11.40 - 12.30

12.30 - 13.50

13.50 - 14.10

14.10 - 14.30

14.30 - 14.50

14.50 - 15.20

METREX Berlin-Brandenburg Conference - Programme Structure

METREX Expert Groups

Intra Metropolitan Polycentricity

EUCO2 80/50 project

Major Infrastructure

Affordable Housing

Demographic change

Employment Location

Lunch

Welcome and review

Presentation

Presentation

Moderated discussion & outlook

Economic Expert Group

Reception

Registration

Welcome and opening

Sustainable Metropolitan Areas 2050

Keynote Address

A Climate Neutral Building Sector

Moderated discussion

Coffee

EUCO2 80/50 project

Intra Metropolitan Poltcentricity

Moderated discussion

Lunch

METREX Elections

METREX General Assembly

Coffee - Delegates can depart

METREX Managing Committee

8.00 - 13.00 .00 -9.00

9.00 - 9.10

9.10 - 9.40

9.40 - 10.00

10.00 - 10.30

10.30 - 11.00

11.00 - 11.30

11.30 - 12.00

12.00 -  12.30

12.30 - 13.00

13.00 - 14.00

14.00 - 14.15

1415 - 15.30

15.30 - 16.00

16.00 - 17.00

Thursday 16 September Friday 17 September

Excursions and meetings

Hans Hede

Rainer Scheppelmann

Horst Sauer/Ulrike Assig

Jim Parke

Elke Plate

Thierry Petit

Professor José Manuel Viegas

MEP Michael Cramer

Dr. Burkhard Schulze Darup

Hannu Penttilä

Joint day with SCANDRIA

Charles Landry

Dr. Peter Ramsauer

Dr. Johannes Hahn

Dr. Siim Kallas

Prof. Dr. Dietrich Henckel

Prof. Dr. Claudia Lux

Impulse statement - Hannu Penttilä
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Berlin Reiner Nagel

Prof. Dr. Ilse Helbrecht

Barbara Berninger

RADIALSYSTEM V

Registration

Welcome and opening

Prime Speaker

Lunch

Opening and Keynote 1

Keynote 2

Keynote 3 

Coffee

Keynote 4

Keynote 5

Moderated panel discussion

EUCO2 80/50 Steering Group

Intra-Polycentricity Expert Group

METREX President’s Dinner

Intra-Polycentricity dinner
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MC and guests (at hotel)
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